IUOE LOCAL 15 TRAINING CENTER 160-50 LEFFERTS BLVD. SOUTH OZONE PARK, NY 11420 (718) 835-0400

July 2023

SUNDAY | MONDAY | TUESDAY WEDNES THURSDA FRIDAY | SATURDA
25 26 27 28 29 30 1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
TRAINING CTR
CLOSED IN
OBSERVANCE OF
INDEPENDENCE
DAY
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
FORKLIFT
CERT/RECERT
7:00AM - 3:30PM
DOB 8-HR HMO
REFRESHER
7:00AM - 4:30PM
ENGLISH ONLY
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31 1 2 3 4 5




IUOE LOCAL 15 TRAINING CENTER 160-50 LEFFERTS BLVD. SOUTH OZONE PARK, NY 11420 (718) 835-0400

August 2023

SUNDAY | MONDAY | TUESDAY  WEDNES THURSDA | FRIDAY | SATURDA
30 31 1 2 3 4 5
8-HR Hazmat
Refresher
7:00AM -3:30PM
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
FORKLIFT
CERT/RECERT
7:00AM - 3:30PM
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
DOB 2HR DRUG & DOB 8 HR FALL
ALCOHOL PREVENTION
AWARENESS 7:00AM - 3:30PM
7:00AM - 9:00AM ENGLISH ONLY
ENGLISH ONLY
27 28 29 30 31 1 2
OSHA 30 HR OSHA 30 HR OSHA 30 HR

7:00AM - 3:30PM

7:00AM - 3:30PM

7:00AM - 3:30PM




IUOE LOCAL 15 TRAINING CENTER 160-50 LEFFERTS BLVD. SOUTH OZONE PARK, NY 11420 (718) 835-0400

September 2023

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNES

THURSDA

FRIDAY

SATURDA

27

28

29

30

31

1

OSHA 30 HR
7:00AM - 3:30PM

2
TRAINING CTR
CLOSED IN
OBSERVANCE
OF LABOR DAY

Labor Day

8

9
CLOSED FOR
LABOR DAY
PARADE

10

11

12
40 HR HAZMAT
7:00AM - 3:30PM

13
40 HR HAZMAT
7:00AM - 3:30PM

14
40 HR HAZMAT
7:00AM - 3:30PM

15
40 HR HAZMAT
7:00AM - 3:30PM

16
40 HR HAZMAT
7:00AM - 3:30PM

17

18

19

20

21

22

23
CWI For Welders
7:00am - 11:00am

8-HR Hazmat
Refresher
7:00AM -3:30PM

OSHA 10 1st
Half
7:00AM - 1:30PM

24

25

26

27

28

29

OSHA 10 2" Half
7:00AM - 1:30PM

DOB 8 HR HMO
Refresher
7:00AM - 4:30PM
ENGLISH ONLY




IUOE LOCAL 15 TRAINING CENTER 160-50 LEFFERTS BLVD. SOUTH OZONE PARK, NY 11420 (718) 835-0400

October 2023

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNES

THURSDA

FRIDAY

SATURDA

1

2

3

4

5

6

4HR Scaffold User
7:00AM - 11:00AM
ENGLISH ONLY

FORKLIFT
CERT/RECERT
7:00AM - 3:30PM

Columbus Day

10
TRAINING CTR
CLOSED IN
OBSERVANCE
OF COLUMBUS
DAY

11

12

13

14

8Hr. Tower Crane
Rigger Refresher
7:00AM - 3:30PM

DOB 8Hr. Fall
Prevention
7:00AM - 3:30PM
ENGLISH ONLY

15

16

17

18
DOB 2HR Drug &
Alcohol Awareness
5:00PM - 7:30PM
ENGLISH ONLY

19

20

21
8hr Hazmat Refresher
7:00AM - 3:30PM
10HR OSHA 15T HALF
7:00AM - 3:30PM

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

10HR OSHA 2" HALF
7:00AM - 3:30PM
ENGLISH ONLY

29

30

31

4




IUOE LOCAL 15 TRAINING CENTER 160-50 LEFFERTS BLVD. SOUTH OZONE PARK, NY 11420 (718) 835-0400

November 2023

SUNDAY | MONDAY | TUESDAY WEDNES THURSDA  FRIDAY | SATURDA
29 30 31 1 2 3 4
TRAINING CENTER
CLOSED FOR
LOCAL 15
PICNIC
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
TRANING CTR
CLOSED FOR
Veterans Day
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
TRAINING CTR
OPEN IN LIEU Thanksgiving TRAINING CTR TRAINING CTR
OF 11/25 CLOSED CLOSED
26 27 28 29 30 1 2




IUOE LOCAL 15 TRAINING CENTER 160-50 LEFFERTS BLVD. SOUTH OZONE PARK, NY 11420 (718) 835-0400

December 2023

SUNDAY | MONDAY | TUESDAY WEDNES THURSDA  FRIDAY | SATURDA
26 27 28 29 30 1 2
8Hr. Tower Crane
Rigger Refresher
7:00AM - 3:30PM
ENGLISH ONLY
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
TRAINING CTR
CLOSED IN
OBSERVANCE OF
CHRISTMAS
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
TRAINING CTR
CHRISTMAS CLOSED IN
OBSERVANCE OF
NEW YEARS DAY
31 1 2 3 4 5 6

New Years Day




