July 2023

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNES	THURSDA	FRIDAY	SATURDA
25	26	27	28	29	30	1
2	3	4 TRAINING CTR CLOSED IN OBSERVANCE OF INDEPENDENCE DAY	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15 FORKLIFT CERT/RECERT 7:00AM - 3:30PM DOB 8-HR HMO REFRESHER
						7:00AM - 4:30PM ENGLISH ONLY
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31	1	2	3	4	5

August 2023

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNES	THURSDA	FRIDAY	SATURDA
30	31	1	2	3	4	5
				_	-	8-HR Hazmat
						Refresher
						7:00AM -3:30PM
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
10		10		- /	10	FORKLIFT
						CERT/RECERT
						7:00AM - 3:30PM
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
			DOB 2HR DRUG &			DOB 8 HR FALL
			ALCOHOL			PREVENTION
			AWARENESS			7:00AM - 3:30PM
			7:00AM – 9:00AM			ENGLISH ONLY
			ENGLISH ONLY			
27	28	29	30	31	1	2
		OSHA 30 HR	OSHA 30 HR	OSHA 30 HR		
		7:00AM - 3:30PM	7:00AM - 3:30PM	7:00AM - 3:30PM		

September 2023

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNES	THURSDA	FRIDAY	SATURDA
27	28	29	30	31	1	2
						TRAINING CTR
					OSHA 30 HR	CLOSED IN
					7:00AM - 3:30PM	OBSERVANCE
						OF LABOR DAY
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
						CLOSED FOR
	Labor Day					LABOR DAY
						PARADE
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
		40 HR HAZMAT				
		7:00AM – 3:30PM	7:00AM - 3:30PM	7:00AM – 3:30PM	7:00AM - 3:30PM	7:00AM - 3:30PM
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
						CWI For Welders
						7:00am – 11:00am
						8-HR Hazmat
						Refresher
						7:00AM -3:30PM
						OSHA 10 1 st
						Half
						7:00AM - 1:30PM
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
						OSHA 10 2 nd Half
						7:00AM - 1:30PM
						DOB 8 HR HMO
						Refresher
						7:00AM - 4:30PM
						ENGLISH ONLY

October 2023

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNES	THURSDA	FRIDAY	SATURDA
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
						4HR Scaffold User
						7:00AM - 11:00AM
						ENGLISH ONLY
						FORKLIFT
						CERT/RECERT
						7:00AM – 3:30PM
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
	Calumbus Davi	TRAINING CTR				8Hr. Tower Crane
	Columbus Day	CLOSED IN				Rigger Refresher
		OBSERVANCE				7:00AM - 3:30PM
		OF COLUMBUS DAY				DOB 8Hr. Fall
		DAT				Prevention
						7:00AM – 3:30PM
						ENGLISH ONLY
4 5	10	4 7	10	10	20	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
			DOB 2HR Drug &			8hr Hazmat Refresher
			Alcohol Awareness			7:00AM – 3:30PM
			5:00PM - 7:30PM			10HR OSHA 1 ST HALF
			ENGLISH ONLY			7:00AM - 3:30PM
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
						10HR OSHA 2 nd HALF
						7:00AM - 3:30PM
						ENGLISH ONLY
29	30	31	1	2	3	4

November 2023

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNES	THURSDA	FRIDAY	SATURDA
29	30	31	1	2	3	4
						TRAINING CENTER
						CLOSED FOR
						LOCAL 15 PICNIC
						TICNIC
5	6	7	8	9	10	11 TRANING CTR
						CLOSED FOR
						Veterans Day
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20 TRAINING CTR	21	22	23	24	25
	OPEN IN LIEU			Thanksgiving	TRAINING CTR	TRAINING CTR
	OF 11/25				CLOSED	CLOSED
26	27	28	29	30	1	2

December 2023

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNES	THURSDA	FRIDAY	SATURDA
26	27	28	29	30	1	2
						8Hr. Tower Crane
						Rigger Refresher
						7:00AM - 3:30PM
						ENGLISH ONLY
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
						TRAINING CTR
						CLOSED IN OBSERVANCE OF
						CHRISTMAS
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
						TRAINING CTR
	CHRISTMAS					CLOSED IN
						OBSERVANCE OF
		0			-	NEW YEARS DAY
31	1	2	3	4	5	6
	New Years Day					